
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

American Indian Heritage 
Month 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
  

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS 
TIME ENDS 
 
 
 

 

 
ELECTION DAY 
 
 
 
Stars of Carlton     6:30PM 

 

 
 
 
 
Teen Association   6:00PM 

State Horse Conference 
UW River Falls 

 
 
 
State Horse Conference 
UW River Falls 
 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 
 
 

VETERANS’ DAY 
Lincoln Champions 6:30PM 
Bells of Luxemburg 7:00PM 
Casco Comets        7:00PM 
Royal Raiders         7:00PM 

 
 
 
 
Bolt Buccaneers      7:15PM 

   

 
 
 
Horse Project        9:00AM 

 

 
17 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
  

 
 
 
 
Hilltoppers              3:30PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
4-H Leaders Board  7:00PM 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Champion Sparkplugs 
6:15 Cloverbuds 
6:45 Main Mtg 

 

THANKSGIVING DAY 
 
Extension Office Closed 
 

Extension Office Closed 
 
Poultry Project Booyah Sale 
 

 

 


