## **NOVEMBER 2024**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
					American Indian Heritage Month	
2	4			7	0	9
3	4	5	6	/	8	9
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME ENDS		ELECTION DAY			State Horse Conference UW River Falls	State Horse Conference UW River Falls
		Stars of Carlton 6:30PM		Teen Association 6:00PM		OW River Falls
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
	VETERANS' DAY Lincoln Champions 6:30PM Bells of Luxemburg 7:00PM Casco Comets 7:00PM Royal Raiders 7:00PM	Bolt Buccaneers 7:15PM				Horse Project 9:00AM
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Hilltoppers 3:30PM	4-H Leaders Board 7:00PM					
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
				THANKSGIVING DAY	Extension Office Closed	
		Champion Sparkplugs 6:15 Cloverbuds 6:45 Main Mtg		Extension Office Closed	Poultry Project Booyah Sale	